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COMUNE                        AN   1 RANALLI                   MARIAGRAZIA       07/07/1974 TE 193 2007 0                   RM363 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   2 VANNI                     MICAELA           11/06/1975 RM 171 2007 0                   RM1693 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   3 MARUCCI                   FRANCESCA         05/03/1975 RM 170 2014 0 J 0       RMIC868006 RM1883 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   4 LUCARELLI                 FRANCESCA         01/07/1975 RM 163 2014 0         RMIC8AU001 RM2543 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   5 ALOISIO                   MICHELA FRANCESCA 30/01/1964 AR 162 2005 0                   RM2573 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  6 MANZI                     FILOMENA MARIA    17/01/1983 SA 157 2014 0         RMIC8BD00C RM2823 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   7 MAZZETTA                  ELISA             19/01/1981 RM 157 2014 0 J 0       RMIC87400D RM3073 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   8 GAUDIANO                  CATERINA          29/02/1976 CE 156 2014 0                   RM3163 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   9 ZOZI                      SERENA            28/06/1978 RM 154 2007 0                   RM3273 V  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   10 MANFELLOTTO               SIMONA            09/08/1974 RM 146 2014 0 J 0       RMIC87400D RM3913 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   11 IPPOLITI                  LUCIANA           14/11/1964 RM 142 2014 0         RMIC8AG009 RM4253 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   12 AMORETTI                  EMANUELA          15/01/1979 RM 128 2014 0                   RM5373 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   13 ROBERTI                   TERESA            11/07/1976 RM 128 2014 0                   RM5393 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   14 RICCI                     NERINA            08/02/1974 RM 123 2014 0         RMIC88600Q RM5813 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  15 BRONZINI                  FRANCESCA         28/07/1983 RM 123 2014 0         RMIC8AU001 RM5843 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   16 CANDILIO                  MARIA             25/02/1982 NA 121 2014 0         RMIS049001 RM5923 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   17 GASPARRE                  PASQUALINA        13/04/1974 BA 120 2014 0         RMIC877001 RM6043 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   18 MANCINO                   MARIA             15/10/1968 MT 120 2014 0                   RM6063 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  19 MAGANZA                   LOREDANA          19/06/1971 ME 106 2014 0         RMIC876005 RM7793 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  20 IMPECIATI                 LUCIA             11/06/1983 RI 104 2014 0         RMIC8AU001 RM8193 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   21 LUCARELLI                 LORELLA           16/09/1970 RM 93 2014 0         RMIC8AU001 RM10213 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   22 FOSCHINI                  NOVIGLIA          16/08/1980 RM 87 2014 0         RMIC8AK00E RM11933 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   23 CORTEGIANI                DANIELA           01/02/1969 RM 85 2014 0         RMIC88600Q RM12613 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   24 MONGILLO                  FILOMENA          16/08/1981 CE 77 2014 0                   RM14803 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   25 DE FELICI                 PAMELA            18/12/1979 RM 76 2014 0         RMIC87400D RM15083 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  26 LUCARELLI                 SERGIO            27/03/1962 RM 75 2014 0         RMIC8AU001 RM15403 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   27 PAGGETTI                  ROBERTA           25/03/1978 RM 73 2014 0                   RM15973 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   28 CHITTARO                  TAMARA            26/03/1970 RM 73 2014 0         RMIC88200C RM16133 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  29 FERRI                     NATALINA          14/03/1981 VT 71 2014 0         RMIC877001 RM403 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  30 PANTALEO                  EMILIA            04/07/1981 EE 71 2014 0         RMIC868006 RM16733 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  31 GIACOMELLI                DINA              27/04/1965 RM 67 2014 0 J 0       RMIC8AU001 RM17993 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  32 DI RIENZO                 EMILIANA          24/05/1975 RM 65 2014 0         RMIC87400D RM18803 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   33 RONCACCI                  ALESSANDRA        11/12/1975 RM 63 2014 0         RMIC877001 RM19383 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   34 MANCINI                   MARIACRISTINA     20/04/1969 RM 62 2014 0         RMIC87400D RM19803 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  35 DI MICHELE                MARILENA          29/04/1978 RI 60 2019 0         RMIC88000R RM623 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   36 GENTILE                   GIOIETTA          26/08/1980 RI 59 2014 0         RMIC87400D RM20853 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  37 MATTEI                    LAURA             29/05/1981 RM 59 2014 0 K 0       RMIC8B400C RM21023 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  38 PROVARONI                 VERONICA          04/06/1980 RM 55 2014 0         RMIC870006 RM22073 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   39 BUSILLO                   FRANCESCA         07/03/1981 SA 53 2014 0         RMIS05300L RM2213 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   40 ZACCAGNINI                ANGELA            07/04/1966 RM 53 2014 0         RMIC88600Q RM22713 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  41 DIMAULO                   ANGELICA          25/06/1963 RM 52 2014 0         RMIC876005 RM22953 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  42 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPINA        18/11/1969 PZ 52 2014 0         RMIS049001 RM23043 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  43 CAPPONI                   LUCIA             19/01/1965 RM 52 2014 0         RMIS113003 RM23113 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   44 SPERA                     VINCENZA          22/04/1975 PA 52 2019 0                   RM23233 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   45 LORIA                     DEBORAHDIANE      11/10/1979 EE 51 2014 0         RMIC870006 RM23293 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  46 CECERE                    GIUSEPPE          27/06/1969 CE 43 2011 0         RMIS051001 RM25533 V X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  47 ACCOMANDO                 CAROLINA          04/08/1982 AV 39 2014 0         RMIC88000R RM26363 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   48 CAPRARA                   MONICA            18/08/1963 SA 34 2019 0         RMIC80300B RM3553 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   49 AMBROSINI                 SERENA            18/06/1973 RM 32 2014 0                   RM27553 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   50 DANELLA                   FABIANA           17/08/1979 RM 32 2014 0         RMIC877001 RM27603 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   51 DI DOMENICO               PATRIZIA          31/03/1969 RM 29 2014 0                   RM1413 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   52 RACANATI                  MARILENA          07/11/1974 BA 20 2014 0                   RM30223 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   53 RICCI                     MARIA LUISA       08/02/1974 RM 13 2014 0         RMIC88600Q RM32913 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   54 AGUECI                    ALESSIA           30/07/1979 RM 12 2014 0         RMIC877001 RM33483 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   55 PICARIELLO                ANNAMARIA         02/05/1970 AV 11 2014 0         RMIS093003 RM34063 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   56 DARIDA                    ANTONELLA         30/05/1971 RM 11 2014 0         RMIC87400D RM34893 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 MARUCCI                   FRANCESCA         05/03/1975 RM 170 2014 0 J 0       RMIC868006 RM153 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 MAZZETTA                  ELISA             19/01/1981 RM 157 2014 0 J 0       RMIC87400D RM263 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 MANFELLOTTO               SIMONA            09/08/1974 RM 146 2014 0 J 0       RMIC87400D RM323 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  4 GIACOMELLI                DINA              27/04/1965 RM 67 2014 0 J 0       RMIC8AU001 RM1333 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 MARUCCI                   FRANCESCA         05/03/1975 RM 170 2014 0 J 0       RMIC868006 RM153 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 MAZZETTA                  ELISA             19/01/1981 RM 157 2014 0 J 0       RMIC87400D RM263 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 MANFELLOTTO               SIMONA            09/08/1974 RM 146 2014 0 J 0       RMIC87400D RM323 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  4 GIACOMELLI                DINA              27/04/1965 RM 67 2014 0 J 0       RMIC8AU001 RM1333 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 MARUCCI                   FRANCESCA         05/03/1975 RM 170 2014 0 J 0       RMIC868006 RM153 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 MAZZETTA                  ELISA             19/01/1981 RM 157 2014 0 J 0       RMIC87400D RM263 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 MANFELLOTTO               SIMONA            09/08/1974 RM 146 2014 0 J 0       RMIC87400D RM323 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  4 GIACOMELLI                DINA              27/04/1965 RM 67 2014 0 J 0       RMIC8AU001 RM1333 1  I NO
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X  1 MATTEI                    LAURA             29/05/1981 RM 59 2014 0 K 0       RMIC8B400C RM413 1 X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 ZOZI                      SERENA            28/06/1978 RM 154 2007 0                   RM573 V  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 CANDILIO                  MARIA             25/02/1982 NA 121 2014 0         RMIS049001 RM1113 1  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 3 MAGANZA                   LOREDANA          19/06/1971 ME 106 2014 0         RMIC876005 RM1443 1 X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 CORTEGIANI                DANIELA           01/02/1969 RM 85 2014 0         RMIC88600Q RM2143 1  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 DE FELICI                 PAMELA            18/12/1979 RM 76 2014 0         RMIC87400D RM2483 1 X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 6 CAPPONI                   LUCIA             19/01/1965 RM 52 2014 0         RMIS113003 RM3403 1  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 CAPRARA                   MONICA            18/08/1963 SA 34 2019 0         RMIC80300B RM903 Z X I NO

                Il DS reggente

                   Dr.ssa Loredana CASCELLI
                                           ( Firma autografa sostituita a mezzo stampa,  ai sensi dell’art.3, comma2, del D.Lgs n.39/93)
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